
The 

future 

is in 

your 
hands

Are you:
• caring, conscientious and 

self-motivated?
• interested in a career in 

health care?
Consider chiropractic...
• the third largest primary 

contact health care profession 
in Canada

natural approach to health 
care

The Canadian Memorial 
Chiropractic College is one of the 
finest chiropractic colleges in the 
world and offers a four-year pro­
gramme leading to qualification 
as a Doctor of Chiropractic.

Deadline for applications is December 31, 1995

To find out Tnore 
please contact:

CMCC
The Registrar 
1900 Bayview Ave. 
Toronto Ontario 
M4G 3E6

• a

Telephone
1 800 463-2923
Fax
(416) 482-9745
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INTRAMURAL SCHEDULE
NOVEMBER 2 - NOVEMBER 8

Remember to Check Dial-a-Rec on the day of your game to confirm your game time. 494-2588

FLAG FOOTBALL
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Division 2 
8:30 p.m. 
9:30 p.m. 
10:30 p.m 
11:30 p.m

Law vs Killer Cod 
Bronson/Smith vs Eliza/Old Eddy 
Girl Guides vs Wild Raiders 2 
MPA Red Tapes vs Wild Raiders 1

Dentistry vs Ridgid Bodies 
Gladiators vs Wody Mammoths 
Girl Guides vs Pharmacy 
Killer Cod vs Bronson Smith

CO-ED “B" BASKETBALL
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.

Geology vs Killer Cod 
Iloopadermicks vs Pharmacy 
Bronson Smith vs Gazpaches 
Dentistry vs Biology CO-ED “A” SOCCER

7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

CO-ED “C” VOLLEYBALL
start of volleyball league schedule TEA Raiders vs Oceanography 

Studley/Eliza vs Bronson 
Law De-Da vs Physio 
Big Goats vs Killer Cod

CO-ED “A” BROOMBALL
10:00 p.m.
11:00 p.m.
12:00 a.m.

Pacemakers vs Law De-Da 
Law vs Chemistry 
Physio vs Bye

CO-ED “A" BASKETBALL
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

Bronson Smith vs Commerce 
Eliza/Old Eddy vs Geolgoy 
Girl Guides vs Killer Cod 
Law vs Medicine 
Physio vs SAHPER-K

MEN’S “A” SOCCER 
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Men’s “A” SOCCER 
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Law vs Dentistry 
Ridgid Bodies vs Psycho 
Home Boys vs Pacemakers 
All Stars - BYE

Home Boys vs Dentistry 
Rigid Bodies vs Law 
Pacemakers vs All Stars 
Psycho vs Bye

MEN’S “B” SOCCER
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.

Pharmacy vs Iron Lungs 
Big Goats vs Commerce 
MBA vs Anat. C 
Chemistry vs Law

CO-ED FLAG FOOTBALL
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m

MEN’S “B” HOCKEY
8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.
10:30 p.m.
11:30 p.m.
12:30 a.m.

Law vs Wild Raiders 2 
Eliza/Old Eddy vs Girl Guides 
Bronson/Smith vs MPA Red Tapes 
Wild Raiders 1 vs Killer Cod

Big Goats vs Commerce 
Chiefs vs Biology 
Ridgid Bodies vs Tupper 
Kings Blue Devils vs Pharmacy 
Bedlam vs The Duffs

MEN’S “A” HOCKEY
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Law vs Dentistry 
Banshees vs MBA 
Maple Reefs vs Physio 
Medicine — BYE

CO-ED “C” BROOMBALL
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

CO-ED “A” VOLLEYBALL — schedule TEA
Pharmacy vs Green Gators 
Wild Raiders vs Bronson Smith 
Bye vs Killer Cod

RESIDENCE “A" & “B” BASKETBALL
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

A Raiders vs Bronson Smith 
Killer Cod vfs Studley/Eliza 
B Bronson Smith vs Killer Cod

RESIDENCE “A” HOCKEY
11:00 p.m.
12:00 a.m.

Raiders vs Bronson Smith 
Studley/Eliza vs Killer Cod

MEN’S “A” BASKETBALL
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.

Commerce vs Freak of Nature 
Law vs Pacemakers 
SAHPER-K vs Bedlam 
Matt Geiger vs MBA 
Big Goats

RESIDENCE “A” & “B" SOCCER 
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

WOMEN’S BASKETBALL
7:30 p.m.
8:30 p.m.
9:30 p.m.

A Bronson Smith vs Henderson 
A Killer Cod vs Studley/Eliza 
B Bronson Smith vs Henderson 
B Killer Cod vs Studley Eliza

Law vs Physio 
Pharmacy vs Shir re ff 2 
Howe Hall vs Shirreff 1

BYE
CO-ED “B" VOLLEYBALL
DIVISION 1 - schedule TBA 
DIVISION 2 - schedule TBA 
DIVISION 3 - schedule TBA

CO-ED “B” BROOMBALL
Division 1 
8:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m 
10:30 p.m.
11:30 p.m

WOMEN’S SOCCER
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

Law vs Pharmacy 
Chaters vs Shirreff 2 
Howe Hall vs Shirreff 1

Trash Talkers vs Physio 2 
Law vs Legion of Doom 
Lab Rats vs Wild Raiders 
Iron Lungs vs Studley/Eliza

INTERFAC “C” HOCKEY
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Law vs Women's Hockey Club 
Big Goats vs Geology 
Dentistry vs Mighty Ducks

RESIDENCE “B" HOCKEY
11:00 p.m.
12:00 a.m.

Bronson Smith vs Raiders 
Killer Cod vs Studley Eliza

MEN’S “B” BASKETBALL — Studley
BYE - No Blood No Foul 
Commerce vs Girl Guides 
Physics vs Slam Drunks 
Dentistry vs Physio 
Gunners vs Raiders

7:30 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
9:30 p.m. 
10:30 p.m.

MEN’S “B” BASKETBALL — DALPLEX 
BYE - Law
Phi Delta vs Ridgid Bodies 
Medicine vs Pharmacy 
Geology vs No Name Brand

7:30 p.m. 
8:30 p.m. 
9:30 p.m.

Wanted!!!! 
Individuals, Student 

Organizations and Small 
Groups to Promote 

SPRING BREAK ‘96 
Earn MONEY and FREE TRIPS. 
CALL THE NATION’S LEADER, 

INTER-CAMPUS 
PROGRAMS 
1-800-327-6013

http://www.icpt.com

WOMEN’S VOLLEYBALL — schedule TBA

CO-ED “B” SOCCER
Division 1 
7:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.

Law vs Chemistry 
MBA vs Geology 
Bronson Smith vs ?????? 
Psychology vs Ridgid Bodies

Division 2 
7:00 p.m. 
8:00 p.m. 
9:00 p.m. 
10:00 p.m.

The Far Side vs Physics 
Commerce vs O.T. Dodgers 
Raiders vs Carpet Sharks 
Killer Cod vs Pharmacy

MONTE CARLO/FRANCET 
Work as a nanny abroad for 
three months to a year. For 
applications & information, 
call or write:

MONTE CARLO NANNIES 
Palais de la Scala 

1, avenue Henry Dunant 
98000 Monaco 

011 (33) 93502377

Students Needed!
Earn up to $2,000+ per month
working for Cruise Ships or 
Land-Tour Companies. World 
Travel (Hawaii, Mexico, the 
Caribbean, etc.). Seasonal and 
Full-Time employment available. 
No experience necessary. For 
more information call:

(206) 634-0468 jgg
ext. C400H

If you want information on your non-profit 
or student organisation published in the 
Gazette’s Dalendar, write up a short PSA 

and drop it by the Gazette offices, in room 
312 of the SUB.
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CRUISE JOBSCanadian Memorial Chiropractic College

SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 5

FRIDAY. NOVEMBER 3

MONDAY* NOVEMBER 6

TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 7

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 2
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