## **SPORTS**

# **INTRAMURAL SCHEDULE**

## NOVEMBER 2 – NOVEMBER 8

### Remember to Check Dial-a-Rec on the day of your game to confirm your game time. 494-2588

#### THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 2 CO.ED "B" BASKETBALL

CO-ED B	BASKEIBALL
7:30 p.m.	Geology vs Killer Cod
8:30 p.m.	Hoopadermicks vs Pharmacy
9:30 p.m.	Bronson Smith vs Gazpaches
10:30 p.m.	Dentistry vs Biology

#### **CO-ED "A" BROOMBALL**

10:00 p.m.	Pacemakers vs Law De-Da
11:00 p.m.	Law vs Chemistry
12:00 a.m.	Physio vs Bye

#### Men's "A" SOCCER

7:00 p.m.	Home Boys vs Dentistry
8:00 p.m.	Rigid Bodies vs Law
9:00 p.m.	Pacemakers vs All Stars
10:00 p.m.	Psycho vs Bye

#### **CO-ED FLAG FOOTBALL**

7:00 p.m.	Law vs Wild Raiders 2
8:00 p.m.	Eliza/Old Eddy vs Girl Guides
9:00 p.m.	Bronson/Smith vs MPA Red Tapes
10:00 p.m	Wild Raiders 1 vs Killer Cod

#### FRIDAY, NOVEMBER 3

#### **CO-ED "C" BROOMBALL**

1:00 p.m.	Pharmacy vs Green Gators
2:00 p.m.	Wild Raiders vs Bronson Smith
3:00 p.m.	Bye vs Killer Cod

#### SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 5

#### **MEN'S "A" BASKETBALL**

1:00 p.m.	Commerce vs Freak of Nature
2:00 p.m.	Law vs Pacemakers
3:00 p.m.	SAHPER-K vs Bedlam
4:00 p.m.	Matt Geiger vs MBA
	Big Goats — BYE

#### **CO-ED "B" BROOMBALL**

Division 1	
8:30 p.m.	Trash Talkers vs Physio 2
9:00 p.m	Law vs Legion of Doom
10:30 p.m.	Lab Rats vs Wild Raiders
11:30 p.m	Iron Lungs vs Studley/Eliza

### Canadian Memorial Chiropractic College





Division 2	
8:30 p.m.	Dentistry vs Ridgid Bodies
9:30 p.m.	Gladiators vs Wooly Mammoths
10:30 p.m	Girl Guides vs Pharmacy
11:30 p.m	Killer Cod vs Bronson Smith

#### **CO-ED "C" VOLLEYBALL**

start of volleyball league schedule TBA

#### **CO-ED "A" BASKETBALL**

7:30 p.m.	Bronson Smith vs Commerce
8:30 p.m.	Eliza/Old Eddy vs Geolgoy
8:30 p.m.	Girl Guides vs Killer Cod
9:30 p.m.	Law vs Medicine
9:30 p.m.	Physio vs SAHPER-K

#### **MEN'S "B" SOCCER**

7:00 p.m.	Pharmacy vs Iron Lungs
8:00 p.m.	Big Goats vs Commerce
7:00 p.m.	MBA vs Anat. C
8:00 p.m.	Chemistry vs Law

#### MONDAY, NOVEMBER 6

#### **MEN'S "A" HOCKEY**

8:00 p.m.	Law vs Dentistry
9:00 p.m.	Banshees vs MBA
10:00 p.m.	Maple Reefs vs Physio
	Medicine — BYE

#### **RESIDENCE "A" HOCKEY**

11:00 p.m. Raiders vs Bronson Smith Studley/Eliza vs Killer Cod 12:00 a.m.

#### WOMEN'S BASKETBALL

7:30 p.m.	Law vs Physio
8:30 p.m.	Pharmacy vs Shirreff 2
9:30 p.m.	Howe Hall vs Shirreff 1

#### **CO-ED "B" VOLLEYBALL**

DIVISION	1 -	schedule TBA
DIVISION	2 -	schedule TBA
DIVISION	3 -	schedule TBA



Students Needed! Earn up to \$2,000+ per month working for Cruise Ships or Land-Tour Companies. World Travel (Hawaii, Mexico, the Caribbean, etc.). Seasonal and Full-Time employment available. No experience necessary. For more information call: (206) 634-0468 ext. C40011

### Wanted!!!!

#### FLAG FOOTBALL

8

9

1

a/Old Eddy
aiders 2
ld Raiders 1

#### **CO-ED "A" SOCCER**

Raiders vs Oceanography
Studley/Eliza vs Bronson
Law De-Da vs Physio
Big Goats vs Killer Cod

#### MEN'S "A" SOCCER

TRAILS LY AR LY	0 C C MAR
7:00 p.m.	Law vs Dentistry
8:00 p.m.	Ridgid Bodies vs Psycho
9:00 p.m.	Home Boys vs Pacemakers
	All Stars - BYE

#### TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 7

MEN'S "B" H	OCKEY
8:30 p.m.	Big Goats vs Commerce
9:30 p.m.	Chiefs vs Biology
10:30 p.m.	Ridgid Bodies vs Tupper
11:30 p.m.	Kings Blue Devils vs Pharmacy
12:30 a.m.	Bedlam vs The Duffs

### CO-ED "A" VOLLEYBALL - schedule TBA

#### **RESIDENCE "A" & "B" BASKETBALL**

7:30 p.m.	A Raiders vs Bronson Smith
8:30 p.m.	Killer Cod vs Studley/Eliza
9:30 p.m.	B Bronson Smith vs Killer Cod

#### **RESIDENCE "A" & "B" SOCCER**

7:00 p.m.	A Bronson Smith vs Henderson
8:00 p.m.	A Killer Cod vs Studley/Eliza
9:00 p.m.	B Bronson Smith vs Henderson
0:00 p.m.	B Killer Cod vs Studley Eliza

#### WOMEN'S SOCCER

9

7:00 p.m.	Law vs Pharmacy
8:00 p.m.	Chaters vs Shirreff 2
9:00 p.m.	Howe Hall vs Shirreff 1

## WEDNESDAY, NOVEMBER 8

INTERFAC "C"	HOCKEY
8:00 p.m.	Law vs Women's Hockey Club
9:00 p.m.	Big Goats vs Geology
10:00 p.m.	Dentistry vs Mighty Ducks

#### **RESIDENCE "B" HOCKEY**

11:00 p.m.	Bronson Smith vs Raiders
12:00 a.m.	Killer Cod vs Studley Eliza

#### MEN'S "B" BASKETBALL — Studley

	BYE - No Blood No Foul
7:30 p.m.	Commerce vs Girl Guides
8:30 p.m.	Physics vs Slam Drunks
9:30 p.m.	Dentistry vs Physio
10:30 p.m.	Gunners vs Raiders

MEN'S "B"	BASKETBALL — DALPLEX
	BYE - Law
7:30 p.m.	Phi Delta vs Ridgid Bodies
3:30 p.m.	Medicine vs Pharmacy
):30 p.m.	Geology vs No Name Brand

WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL — schedule TBA

### Are you:

- · caring, conscientious and self-motivated?
- interested in a career in health care?

### Consider chiropractic...

- · the third largest primary contact health care profession in Canada
- a natural approach to health care

The Canadian Memorial Chiropractic College is one of the finest chiropractic colleges in the world and offers a four-year programme leading to qualification as a Doctor of Chiropractic.

Deadline for applications is December 31, 1995

Individuals, Student Organizations and Small Groups to Promote SPRING BREAK '96 Earn MONEY and FREE TRIPS. CALL THE NATION'S LEADER, **INTER-CAMPUS** PROGRAMS 1-800-327-6013 http://www.icpt.com

MONTE CARLO/FRANCEI Work as a nanny abroad for three months to a year. For applications & information, call or write:

MONTE CARLO NANNIES Palais de la Scala 1, avenue Henry Dunant 98000 Monaco 011 (33) 93502377

MBA vs Geology

#### **CO-ED "B" SOCCER** Division 1 Law vs Chemistry

7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m.

Division 2 7:00 p.m. 8:00 p.m. 9:00 p.m. 10:00 p.m. Psychology vs Ridgid Bodies The Far Side vs Physics Commerce vs O.T. Dodgers

Bronson Smith vs ??????

Raiders vs Carpet Sharks Killer Cod vs Pharmacy

If you want information on your non-profit or student organisation published in the Gazette's Dalendar, write up a short PSA and drop it by the Gazette offices, in room 312 of the SUB.



To find out more please contact:

#### CMCC

The Registrar 1900 Bayview Ave. Toronto Ontario M4G 3E6

Telephone 1 800 463-2923 Fax (416) 482-9745